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2025 
 
Fri., May 30      TBD   KACC Quarterly meeting 
Sat., May 31      Highland Community College, Atchison Campus 
 
Tues., June 10     4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Sat., June 14      6:00 p.m.  Clara Barton Hospital Foundation Benefit Auction 
       Columbus Club Hall, Main St. Hoisington, KS 
 
Tues., June 24     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., July 8      4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., July 22     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Fri., Aug. 8      10:00 a.m.  Booster Club Golf Tournament 
       Lake Barton Golf Club 
 
Tues., Aug 12      4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Sat., Aug 23      5:30 p.m.  Foundation Big Benefit Auction 
       Events Center, Great Bend 
 
Tues., Aug 26      4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting/Budget Hearing 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Sept. 9      4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Sat., Sept. 13      TBD   Wounded Warrior Golf Tournament 
       Rolling Meadows Golf Course 
 
Tues., Sept. 16     TBD   Foundation/Booster/Trustees Board Social 
       Camp Aldrich 
 
Tues., Sept 23     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Sun., Sept. 28     9:00 a.m.  15th Annual Foundation Sporting Clay Shoot 
       Camp Aldrich 
 
Tues., Oct. 14        4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Oct. 28        4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
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Tues., Nov. 11       4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Thurs., Nov. 13    Hold the date USD 428 Foundation Dinner and Auction 
       Great Bend Events Center 
 
Tues., Nov. 25     4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting 
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 


